
 

 

 

 

 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR RUBBISH COLLECTIONS  

  
TOM PRICE & PARABURDOO   HOUSEHOLD RUBBISH COLLECTION  

Tuesday 23rd December 2014 Paraburdoo 

Wednesday 24th December 2014 Tom Price Central 

Thursday 25th December 2014 No collection  

Friday 26th December 2014 North TP & Area W 

Tuesday 30th December 2014 Paraburdoo 

Wednesday 31st December 2014 Tom Price Central 

Thursday 1st January 2014 No collection 

Friday 2nd January 2014 North TP & Area W 

  

TOM PRICE & PARABURDOO    COMMERCIAL COLLECTION 

Tuesday 23rd December Paraburdoo & Tom Price 

Wednesday 24th December 2014 Tom Price 

Thursday 25th December 2014 No collection 

Friday 26th December 2014 Paraburdoo and Tom Price 

Saturday 27th December 2014 Tom Price 

Sunday 28th December 2014 No collection 

Monday 29th December 2014 Tom Price 

Tuesday 30th December 2014 Paraburdoo & Tom Price 

Wednesday 31st December 2014 Tom Price 

Thursday 1st January 2014 No collection 

Friday 2nd January 2014 Paraburdoo & Tom Price 

Saturday 3rd January 2014 Tom Price 

  

ONSLOW                  HOUSEHOLD & COMMERCIAL RUBBISH COLLECTION 

Wednesday 24th December 2014 Household & Commercial 

Thursday 25th December 2014 No collection 

Friday 26th December 2014 No collection 

Saturday 27th December 2014 No collection 

Sunday 28th December 2014 No collection 

Monday 29th December 2014 Commercial 

Tuesday 30th December 2014 No collection 

Wednesday 31st December 2014 Household & Commercial 

Thursday 1st January 2014 No collection 

Friday 2nd January 2014 Commercial 

  



 

 

 

 

 
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR TIP OPENING TIMES  
 
 

 TOM PRICE & PARABURDOO    TIP OPENING TIMES 

  Wednesday 24th December 2014 Open 

Thursday 25th December 2014 Closed 

Friday 26th December 2014 Closed 

Saturday 27th December 2014 Open 

Sunday 28th December 2014 Open 

Monday 29th December 2014 Closed 

Tuesday 30th December 2014 Open 

Wednesday 31st December 2014 Open 

Thursday 1st January 2014 Closed 
 

ONSLOW       TIP OPENING TIMES 

  Wednesday 24th December 2014 Open 

Thursday 25th December 2014 Closed 

Friday 26th December 2014 Closed 

Saturday 27th December 2014 Open 

Sunday 28th December 2014 Closed 

Monday 29th December 2014 Open 

Tuesday 30th December 2014 Open 

Wednesday 31st December 2014 Open 

Thursday 1st January 2014 Closed 
 
 
 

 


